

# Sponsorship Opportunities

## 2025 KEECHONG DINNER

October 15, 2025 - Granite Links Golf Club

Honoring Richard O'Mara



Please join the Forbes House Museum in recognizing Richard O'Mara at the 2025 Keechong Dinner

#### **KEECHONG DINNER**

The Keechong Dinner is the Forbes House Museum's signature fundraising event, providing vital support for its educational, cultural and family/community programming.

#### **CIVIC LEADERSHIP AWARD**



Richard O'Mara has been involved in a wide range of organizations vital to the greater Boston community, including Beth Israel Hospital-Milton, the Neponset River Watershed Association, Dot Out and the Lower Mills Merchants Association. As owner of Cedar Grove Gardens, he's also been a generous supporter of the

Forbes House Museum over the years. Richard's deep and longstanding commitment to philanthropy, social action and entrepreneurship clearly reflect the museum's mission.



#### **OUR MISSION**

Inspired by the Forbes family legacy of entrepreneurship, philanthropy and social action, the Forbes House Museum fosters discourse around civic engagement and cultural awareness

# INTRODUCING THE FORBES HOUSE MUSEUM **EXEMPLARY SERVICE AWARD**

Joann Sacco first served the Forbes House Museum as a Community Relations Coordinator, and spent many more years championing the museum as a volunteer. Hundreds of visitors have benefited from Joann's deep knowledge of the Forbes family history and her passion for sharing her knowledge through guided house tours, events and special programs.

#### PAST CIVIC LEADERSHIP AWARD RECIPIENTS

**2024:** Pat Desmond, Milton Times

**2023:** Webster and Anne Collins

**2022:** Patti and Darryl Elliott, Elliott Physical Therapy

2021: Dan Kerrigan, Steel & Rye



## KEECHONG DINNER 2025 SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

	Lacquer Sponsor <i>\$1,500</i>	Porcelain Sponsor \$3,000	Silver Sponsor \$5,000	Presenting Sponsor \$10,000
Allocated Tickets	4 Tickets	6 Tickets	Table of 8 - VIP placement	Table of 10 - VIP placement
Social media recognition leading up to event	•	•	•	•
Logo/name displayed on-screen during event	•	•	•	•
Logo/name included on Forbes House Museum website	•	•	•	•
Logo/name included in event signage & printed program		•	•	•
Choice of featured area, see below for details		•	•	Premier Placement
On-stage speaking moment				•
On-stage event program recognition				•
One-year museum membership for guests				•
Premier recognition across event				•

#### CHOICE OF FEATURED SPONSORSHIP AREA:

#### Silver Sponsorship Opportunities:

- Favor Sponsor: Logo displayed on guest take-home favor
- Stage Sponsor: Logo displayed near stage area
- Mission Moment Sponsor: Logo displayed on mission highlight
- Menu Sponsor: Logo displayed on menu
- Auction Sponsor: Logo displayed on bidder numbers

#### Porcelain Sponsorship Opportunities:

- Entertainment Sponsor: Logo displayed alongside the evening's entertainment
- Registration Sponsor: Logo displayed at check-in
- Cocktail Sponsor: Logo displayed in cocktail hour



### KEECHONG DINNER 2025 SPONSORSHIP PLEDGE FORM

○ Yes, I would like to sponsor the 2025 Keechong Dinner.	I am unable to sponsor but I would like to make a donation in the amount of:			
INFORMATION:  Company/Sponsor Name:  Contact Name:	Forbes House Museum			
Address: State: Zip Code: Telephone:	— #			
Email:SPONSORSHIP:	Name on Card:  Billing Address:  CVV:			
Sponsorship/Gift Level:  Amount:  Sponsorship Opportunity Choice	Signature:			
(Porcelain and Silver Sponsors only):  Alternative choice:	Ready to make an impact?			
<b>DONOR RECOGNITION:</b> Please list preferred recognition of company/name. As listed above Anonymous/As noted:	SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE IS SEPTEMBER 22, 2025 PLEASE NOTE: Logo is required upon submission for use in print materials and web media, as outlined by the partnership level. We			



will accept logos in SVG, EPS, PDF and JPEG format.